
Vinterfält 5 

A4 20170326

Namn Förening Klass T F T F T F T F T F T F Total Poäng Std

1 Tomas Edström Strömsund SK 1 C 5 3 6 3 6 3 3 2 3 2 6 3 45 3

2 Aurimas Jucius ÖPK 1 C 5 3 6 3 6 3 4 3 3 2 5 2 45 0

3 Victor Sandberg Hackås PSK 1 C 5 2 6 3 4 1 5 3 3 3 6 3 44 0

4 Peter Andersson A4 SKF 1 C 3 1 5 3 5 2 6 1 4 4 5 2 41 1

5 Rikard Aronsson ÖPK 1 C 5 1 5 2 5 1 6 3 4 2 5 2 41 0

6 Matthias Laurin Bispgården PK 1 C 5 2 3 1 5 2 2 2 5 3 6 3 39 3

7 Jörgen Holmström A4 SKF 1 C 5 1 3 1 6 1 1 1 2 1 6 1 29 0

8 Jan-Peter Nilsson Lillsjöns PSK 1 C 2 1 2 1 4 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 19 0

1 Fredrik Blomberg A4 SKF 2 C 6 3 6 3 6 3 5 4 4 3 6 3 52 3 B

2 Claes Wiberg ÖPK 2 C 6 1 6 3 6 3 5 3 6 4 6 3 52 2 B

3 Ari Ponsiluoma A4 SKF 2 C 6 3 6 3 5 2 5 4 6 4 5 2 51 3 B

4 Erik Olsson A4 SKF 2 C 6 3 5 2 6 3 5 4 5 3 6 3 51 0 B

5 Annika Larsson Västjämtens Pk 2 C 6 3 6 3 6 3 5 3 4 3 6 3 51 0 B

6 Jerry Danielsson A4 SKF 2 C 6 3 6 3 5 3 5 3 4 3 6 3 50 1

7 Peter Sandström Bispgården PK 2 C 5 2 5 3 6 3 6 3 5 3 6 3 50 0

8 Jens Levin A4 SKF 2 C 3 2 6 3 6 3 4 3 5 3 6 3 47 4

9 Carina Åkerblom Västjämtens Pk 2 C 5 2 5 3 6 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 47 1

10 Konny Johansson Lillsjöns PSK 2 C 4 1 6 3 6 3 6 4 3 2 6 3 47 0

11 Mattias Backlund Bispgården PK 2 C 5 3 6 3 6 3 4 3 4 2 4 1 44 4

12 Gunnar Sundström Hammarstrands PK 2 C 4 3 5 3 6 3 4 3 4 2 4 3 44 0

13 Lars Nilsson ÖPK 2 C 5 2 5 2 6 1 6 2 5 2 6 1 43 1

14 Fredrik Forsner A4 SKF 2 C 5 3 5 3 6 3 4 3 2 2 5 2 43 0

15 Anders Graff A4 SKF 2 C 5 2 6 2 5 2 5 4 4 3 4 1 43 0

16 Sofie Jonsson Strömsund SK 2 C 6 3 6 3 3 1 6 2 4 3 4 1 42 2

17 Pigge Essebrink ÖPK 2 C 4 2 5 3 2 1 5 3 5 3 6 3 42 0

18 Björn Andersson A4 SKF 2 C 5 2 2 2 5 2 5 3 4 2 3 2 37 0

19 Patrik Jonsson ÖPK 2 C 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1 14 0

1 Marcus Claeson Lillsjöns PSK 3 C 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 3 56 5 S

2 Johnny Norberg Lillsjöns PSK 3 C 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 3 56 1 S

3 Stefan Öhman A4 SKF 3 C 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 5 4 6 3 55 4 S

4 Jonny Granberg A4 SKF 3 C 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 5 4 6 3 55 4 S

5 Marcus Wasell Hammarstrands PK 3 C 6 3 6 3 6 3 5 4 6 4 6 3 55 3 S

6 Kalle Halvarsson A4 SKF 3 C 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 5 4 6 3 55 2 S

7 Julia Lawner A4 SKF 3 C 6 3 6 3 6 3 5 4 6 4 4 3 53 3 B

8 Pär Olsson Hammarstrands PK 3 C 4 2 6 3 4 3 6 4 6 4 6 3 51 4 B

9 Mikael Nilsson Västjämtens Pk 3 C 5 2 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 4 3 1 49 1

10 Peter Johansson ÖPK 3 C 5 2 5 2 6 3 5 4 2 2 6 3 45 2

1 Anders Olovsson ÖPK VY C 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 5 3 6 3 54 0 B

2 John Skyttmark ÖPK VY C 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 5 3 5 2 52 0 B

3 Rolf Larsson Strömsund SK VY C 2 1 4 2 5 2 2 2 4 4 3 3 34 5

1 Ove Olovsson ÖPK VÄ C 5 2 6 3 6 3 5 3 6 4 6 3 52 2 B

2 P-O Gustafsson Röåns SK VÄ C 5 2 6 3 6 3 5 4 6 3 6 3 52 0 B

3 Egon Wiström Hammarstrands PK VÄ C 6 3 6 3 5 2 6 2 5 2 4 1 45 0

4 Anders Norling ÖPK VÄ C 6 1 6 2 6 1 4 2 5 2 5 1 41 0

5 Kenneth Norén ÖPK VÄ C 6 1 6 2 6 1 5 1 3 1 6 1 39 0

6 Bengt Swahn ÖPK VÄ C 4 1 4 2 6 3 3 3 3 3 5 2 39 0

7 Ingrid Swahn ÖPK VÄ C 4 1 4 2 5 1 5 3 4 2 6 1 38 0

61 2 3 4 5

Granskad av Marcus Claeson Lillsjöns psk.20170327.



Vinterfält 5 

A4 20170326

Namn Förening Klass T F T F T F T F T F T F Total Poäng Std

1 Anders Jansson Hackås PSK 1 A 6 3 6 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 6 3 49 3

2 Peter Andersson A4 SKF 1 A 6 3 4 3 5 2 5 4 2 1 6 3 44 0

3 Aurimas Jucius ÖPK 1 A 6 3 5 3 1 1 4 1 3 2 5 3 37 0

4 Victor Sandberg Hackås PSK 1 A 6 3 6 3 3 1 4 3 3 2 0 0 34 0

5 Fredrik Andersson ÖPK 1 A 4 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 6 3 28 0

6 Jörgen Holmström A4 SKF 1 A 4 1 5 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 3 1 25 0

1 Jens Levin A4 SKF 2 A 6 3 6 3 5 2 5 3 6 4 6 3 52 3 B

2 Mattias Backlund Bispgården PK 2 A 6 3 5 3 6 3 5 3 5 4 6 3 52 2 B

3 Roland Larsson Västjämtens Pk 2 A 6 3 5 3 6 3 6 4 5 3 5 2 51 3

4 Annika Larsson Västjämtens Pk 2 A 5 2 6 3 5 2 6 4 5 3 4 2 47 1

5 Leif Hagberg ÖPK 2 A 6 3 6 3 6 1 3 3 3 1 6 3 44 0

6 Patrik Jonsson ÖPK 2 A 5 2 6 2 5 1 6 2 5 2 6 1 43 0

7 Anders Norling ÖPK 2 A 6 1 6 3 6 1 4 3 6 2 3 2 43 0

8 Anders Graff A4 SKF 2 A 4 2 4 2 6 1 5 3 1 1 6 3 38 0

9 Lars Nilsson ÖPK 2 A 6 1 6 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 38 0

10 Gunnar Sundström Hammarstrands PK 2 A 5 2 3 2 3 1 4 2 1 1 5 3 32 0

1 Kalle Halvarsson A4 SKF 3 A 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 3 56 5 S

2 Mikael Wiklund Västjämtens Pk 3 A 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 3 56 4 S

3 Stefan Öhman A4 SKF 3 A 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 5 4 6 3 55 5 S

4 Marcus Wasell Hammarstrands PK 3 A 6 3 5 3 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 3 55 4 S

5 John Skyttmark ÖPK 3 A 6 3 6 3 5 2 6 4 6 4 6 3 54 5 B

6 Anders Olovsson ÖPK 3 A 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 5 3 6 3 54 5 B

7 P-O Gustafsson Röåns SK 3 A 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 5 3 6 3 54 1 B

8 Lars Olov Halvarsson A4 SKF 3 A 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 4 3 6 3 53 5 B

9 Jonny Granberg A4 SKF 3 A 6 3 5 2 6 3 5 3 5 4 6 3 51 4

10 Johnny Norberg Lillsjöns PSK 3 A 6 3 6 3 6 3 5 3 4 3 6 3 51 2

11 Pär Olsson Hammarstrands PK 3 A 4 3 6 3 6 3 4 2 5 4 6 3 49 1

12 Ove Olovsson ÖPK 3 A 6 3 6 3 6 3 3 1 5 4 6 3 49 1

13 Mikael Nilsson Västjämtens Pk 3 A 6 3 5 2 5 3 5 3 4 3 6 3 48 0

61 2 3 4 5

Granskad av Marcus Claeson Lillsjöns psk.20170327.



Vinterfält 5 

A4 20170326

Namn Förening Klass T F T F T F T F T F T F Total Poäng Std

1 Matthias Laurin Bispgården PK 1 R 4 3 5 3 4 2 5 4 6 4 5 3 48 4

2 Tomas Edström Strömsund SK 1 R 5 3 6 3 4 1 5 4 4 4 6 3 48 2

3 Victor Sandberg Hackås PSK 1 R 6 3 5 3 4 1 4 2 5 2 6 3 44 0

4 Rolf Larsson Strömsund SK 1 R 4 1 3 2 4 1 5 3 4 2 5 3 37 0

5 Rikard Aronsson ÖPK 1 R 4 2 4 2 4 2 2 1 2 2 4 2 31 3

1 Leif Hagberg ÖPK 2 R 6 3 6 3 6 1 6 4 6 1 6 3 51 0 B

2 Anders Norling ÖPK 2 R 6 3 6 3 6 1 6 2 6 2 6 3 50 0 B

3 Roland Larsson Västjämtens Pk 2 R 5 2 6 3 6 3 4 4 5 3 5 2 48 2

4 Fredrik Forsner A4 SKF 2 R 6 3 6 3 5 1 6 1 5 2 6 3 47 4

5 Claes Wiberg ÖPK 2 R 6 3 6 3 4 2 5 1 5 4 5 2 46 2

6 Sofie Jonsson Strömsund SK 2 R 6 3 5 3 5 3 5 3 4 3 4 2 46 2

7 Jens Levin A4 SKF 2 R 6 3 4 3 6 3 3 2 4 3 5 3 45 0

8 Anders Graff A4 SKF 2 R 5 2 0 0 6 3 6 4 5 4 6 3 44 4

9 Gunnar Sundström Hammarstrands PK 2 R 5 2 4 2 5 2 4 2 5 4 6 3 44 1

10 Jerry Danielsson A4 SKF 2 R 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 4 4 6 3 43 1

11 Peter Sandström Bispgården PK 2 R 6 3 4 2 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 2 43 0

12 Patrik Jonsson ÖPK 2 R 5 2 5 2 5 1 5 2 6 2 6 1 42 0

13 Fredrik Blomberg A4 SKF 2 R 6 3 5 3 4 1 5 3 3 3 4 2 42 0

14 Kenneth Norén ÖPK 2 R 6 1 6 2 6 1 5 1 2 1 5 1 37 0

1 Pär Olsson Hammarstrands PK 3 R 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 3 56 4 S 

2 John Skyttmark ÖPK 3 R 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 3 56 3 S

3 Stefan Öhman A4 SKF 3 R 6 3 6 3 5 3 6 4 6 4 6 3 55 1 S

4 Kalle Halvarsson A4 SKF 3 R 6 3 6 3 6 3 4 3 6 4 6 3 53 5 B

5 Marcus Wasell Hammarstrands PK 3 R 6 3 6 3 5 2 5 3 6 4 6 3 52 1 B

6 Mikael Wiklund Västjämtens Pk 3 R 6 3 5 3 5 3 6 4 4 3 6 3 51 1 B

7 Mikael Nilsson Västjämtens Pk 3 R 6 3 5 3 6 3 5 3 4 3 6 3 50 0 B

8 Lars Olov Halvarsson A4 SKF 3 R 6 3 6 3 4 1 5 3 5 4 6 3 49 1

9 Johnny Norberg Lillsjöns PSK 3 R 6 3 3 2 6 2 6 4 5 4 5 2 48 2

10 Marcus Claeson Lillsjöns PSK 3 R 5 2 4 2 6 3 3 2 6 4 3 1 41 5

61 2 3 4 5

Granskad av Marcus Claeson Lillsjöns psk.20170327.



Vinterfält 5 

A4 20170326

Namn Förening Klass T F T F T F T F T F T F Total Poäng Std

1 Roland Larsson Västjämtens Pk 2 B 6 3 6 3 5 3 5 3 6 4 5 2 51 3 B

2 Annika Larsson Västjämtens Pk 2 B 6 3 6 3 6 3 5 3 4 2 5 2 48 0

3 Jerry Danielsson A4 SKF 2 B 3 2 6 3 5 3 6 4 3 3 4 2 44 0

4 Fredrik Blomberg A4 SKF 2 B 6 3 4 1 4 1 5 3 5 1 6 3 42 0

1 Mikael Wiklund Västjämtens Pk 3 B 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 3 56 4 S 

2 P-O Gustafsson Röåns SK 3 B 6 3 6 3 4 1 5 3 6 4 6 3 50 3 B

3 Anders Olovsson ÖPK 3 B 6 3 5 3 6 3 5 4 6 4 4 1 50 1 B

4 Ove Olovsson ÖPK 3 B 5 2 6 3 6 3 4 2 5 4 6 3 49 3

5 Jonny Granberg A4 SKF 3 B 6 3 6 3 3 1 5 3 5 3 6 3 47 2

6 Lars Olov Halvarsson A4 SKF 3 B 6 3 6 3 4 1 4 2 5 4 5 2 45 2

7 Marcus Claeson Lillsjöns PSK 3 B 5 2 6 3 5 2 4 2 4 2 6 3 44 0

61 2 3 4 5

Granskad av Marcus Claeson Lillsjöns psk.20170327.


